1ST FLIGHT:
1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

3RD PLACE

2ND FLIGHT:
1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

3RD PLACE

3RD FLIGHT:
1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

2ND PLACE

4TH FLIGHT:
1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

3RD PLACE

BOB ARONSON
PETER METZLER
LOGAN MARKIE
MATT WILSON
BILL VAN LIEW
RAY BEYETTE

DAVE MORGAN
LUCAS MORGAN
VINNIE GATTI
HERB JOHNSON
SCOTT GALLIPO
TODD HOTCHKISS

SCOTT BRILYEA
CHET BRILYEA
JOE BONASERA
MIKE DOUNETOS
JOHN PLUTA
BRUCE BAITLER

GUS OJALA

CARL OJALATI
KIRK ABRAHAMSON
DAN TURGEON
JOHN GATES
CHUCK MALESKI

©hH PP PP P PP PP AP PP PP AP
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TOGE ERICKSON FALL CLASSIC
SEPTEMBER 16-17, 2017

125.00
125.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
75.00

125.00
125.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
75.00

125.00
125.00
87.50
87.50
87.50
87.50

125.00
125.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
75.00

5TH FLIGHT:

1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

3RD PLACE

6TH FLIGHT:

1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

2ND PLACE

7TH FLIGHT:

1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

3RD PLACE

8TH FLIGHT:

1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

3RD PLACE

TONY NOTTE

PAT CIOFFI
CHUCK LAVOIE
BRUCE OSBORNE
DAVE YOUNG
MIKE FISKE

FRANK DUMAS
BOB TURGEON
JEFF LANZILLO
KEVIN WORTMAN
BLAKE CUSHING
ROB RIDER

OLLIE DANFORTH
HANK PELKEY
RICK BYERS

RAY CRISTELLI
NORB RAFTER
ED O'NEILL

JOHN WAHLSTROM
CHRIS CARVEY
STAN SHAPIRO
STEVE STEIN

TOM O'BRIEN
WILLIAM GLADSKI

@hH PP PP P PP PP AP R e R ]
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125.00
125.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
75.00

125.00
125.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
75.00

110.00
110.00
90.00
90.00
65.00
65.00

110.00
110.00
90.00
90.00
65.00
65.00



